2022, 2023 and 2024. The contract might be renewed, a 
previously written decision, for one time under specific conditions to be agreed by the Parties, in line with 
those provided in this tender.  

The maximum amount of this contract is estimated at EUR 45,000.00 (forty-five-thousand/00) over the three 
years, divided as follow: 

1. The year 2022 =  Euro 15,000 
2. The year 2023 =  Euro 15,000 
3. The year 2024 =  Euro 15,000 (This includes the first portion of 2025 until the 2024 Financial 

Statements approval). 

It will comprise the remuneration and all expenses to be paid to the Auditor in return for services rendered